
NCHSAA-Championship Meet  Hy-Tek's MEET MANAGER 

 NCHSAA 3A East Regional Championships - 2/6/15 to 2/7/15 

 Entries List 
 

 
Event  1   Women 200 Yard Medley Relay 

  Team   Relay   

 1 Aycock, C. B.      

 2 Cardinal Gibbons      

 3 Cedar Ridge      

 4 Chapel Hill      

 5 Corinth-Holders      

 6 Eastern Wayne      

 7 Fike      

 8 Havelock      

 9 Hunt      

 10 Jacksonville      

 11 Nash Central      

 12 Northern Vance      

 13 Northwood      

 14 Orange      

 15 Rocky Mount      

 16 Smithfield-Selma      

 17 South Brunswick      

 18 Southern Nash      

 19 Swansboro      

 20 Topsail      

 21 Triton      

 22 West Carteret      

 23 Western Harnett      

 24 White Oak      

 
 

Event  2   Men 200 Yard Medley Relay 

  Team   Relay   

 1 Aycock, C. B.      

 2 Cardinal Gibbons      

 3 Cedar Ridge      

 4 Chapel Hill      

 5 Corinth-Holders      

 6 Eastern Wayne      

 7 Fike      

 8 Havelock      

 9 Hunt      

 10 Jacksonville      

 11 Nash Central      

 12 Northern Vance      

 13 Orange      

 14 Rocky Mount      

 15 South Brunswick      

 16 South Johnston      

 17 Southern Nash      

 18 Swansboro      

 19 Topsail      

 20 Triton      

 21 West Brunswick      

 22 West Carteret      

 23 Western Harnett      

 24 White Oak      

 
 

Event  3   Women 200 Yard Free 

  Name Yr   School   

 1 Bess, Emily  JR Havelock    

 2 Bobbitt, Clara  FR Northern Vance    

 3 Cairns, Adelaide  SO Cardinal Gibbons    

 4 Campbell, Sara Beth  FR Orange    

 5 Conte, Elizabeth  SR Northwood    

 6 Dykstra, Emily  JR Cardinal Gibbons    

 7 Forrest, Jaylyn  SO Chapel Hill    

 8 Jones, Sarah  FR Fike    

 9 Lavely, Jillian  FR Rocky Mount    

 10 Marshall, Lauren "drew"  FR Topsail    

 11 McGhee, Augusta  FR Cedar Ridge    

 12 Ogren, Libby  FR Cardinal Gibbons    

 13 Pennington, Scout  JR Topsail    

 14 Pinnell, Shannon  FR Orange    

 15 Pudik, Sophie  SR Chapel Hill    

 16 Rocque, Jacqi  SO Cardinal Gibbons    

 17 Rogers, Abigail  FR Fike    

 18 Ruffato, Kristen  JR South Brunswick    

 19 Sauls, Abby  FR Aycock, C. B.    

 20 Squires, Melody  SR Fike    

 21 Taylor, Kelly  JR Swansboro    

 22 Terrill, Gabby  SO Corinth-Holders    

 23 Thomas, Natalie  JR Chapel Hill    

 24 Wulff, Fallon  SR Chapel Hill    

 
 

Event  4   Men 200 Yard Free 

  Name Yr   School   

 1 Brungard, Preston  SR West Carteret    

 2 Bunner, Colin  JR Cedar Ridge    

 3 Cairns, John  SO Cardinal Gibbons    

 4 Chiem, Charlie  SO Northern Vance    

 5 Conger, Joshua  JR Northwood    

 6 Currens, Joshua  SO Cardinal Gibbons    

 7 Edgecomb, Austin  JR Southern Wayne    

 8 Hall, Will  JR Cleveland    

 9 Hall, Will  JR Corinth-Holders    

 10 Hubbard, Tom  FR Cardinal Gibbons    

 11 Mefford, Zach  SO Cleveland    

 12 Mozier, Tommy  JR Chapel Hill    

 13 Norris, David  JR South Johnston    

 14 Palmer, Ethan  FR Corinth-Holders    

 15 Partrick, Ryan  FR Corinth-Holders    

 16 Rose, Eli  JR Chapel Hill    

 17 Ruppart, Dustin  JR West Brunswick    

 18 Samson, William  JR Eastern Wayne    

 19 Samuelson, Seth  FR Chapel Hill    

 20 Sloan, Colton  JR Havelock    

 21 Svadeba, Eric  JR Corinth-Holders    

 22 Watko, Cothalee  FR Cardinal Gibbons    

 23 Werden, Jacob  SO Chapel Hill    

 24 Zhang, Kevin  FR Topsail    

 
 



NCHSAA-Championship Meet  Hy-Tek's MEET MANAGER 

 NCHSAA 3A East Regional Championships - 2/6/15 to 2/7/15 

 Entries List 
 

Event  5   Women 200 Yard IM 

  Name Yr   School   

 1 Allen, Haley  JR Cardinal Gibbons    

 2 Allen, Olivia  SO Cardinal Gibbons    

 3 Benner, Afton  FR Corinth-Holders    

 4 Brooks, Elizabeth  SO Swansboro    

 5 Campbell, Sara Beth  FR Orange    

 6 Churchill, Rebecca  SR Cedar Ridge    

 7 Clifford, Colleen  SO Cardinal Gibbons    

 8 DeSelm, Claire  JR Chapel Hill    

 9 Grandin, Stephanie  JR Corinth-Holders    

 10 Guillou, Emilie  SO Corinth-Holders    

 11 Harrell, Madeline  FR Fike    

 12 Harrison, Kara  JR Smithfield-Selma    

 13 Johnson, Lauren  SR South Brunswick    

 14 Jones, Cassie  FR Fike    

 15 Knaven, Uma  SO Chapel Hill    

 16 Matrejek, Danielle  JR Hunt    

 17 Munagorri, Veronica  SO West Carteret    

 18 Popowitch, Sofia  JR Hunt    

 19 Rea, Jenna  SO West Carteret    

 20 Roach, Kiersten  FR Cardinal Gibbons    

 21 Robertson, Olivia  JR Swansboro    

 22 Shepherd, Sarah  SO Northwood    

 23 Taekman, Lauren  JR Chapel Hill    

 24 Taekman, Sarah  JR Chapel Hill    

 
 

Event  6   Men 200 Yard IM 

  Name Yr   School   

 1 Batson, Adam  FR Chapel Hill    

 2 Blandford, Connor  JR Corinth-Holders    

 3 Bretzmann, Thomas  FR Chapel Hill    

 4 Bryant, Austin  SR West Carteret    

 5 Cairns, David  SR Cardinal Gibbons    

 6 Croom, Brandon  JR Topsail    

 7 Donnelly, Casey  FR Swansboro    

 8 Edge, Patrick  JR West Carteret    

 9 Harold, Tanner  SR Fike    

 10 Harwell, Emery  SR Chapel Hill    

 11 Humphrey, JD  SR Cardinal Gibbons    

 12 Lower, Christian  FR Corinth-Holders    

 13 Makdad, Bradley  SR Eastern Wayne    

 14 Moore, Colin  SO Orange    

 15 Norris, Langdon  FR Nash Central    

 16 Parham, Stanton  SR Northern Vance    

 17 Perry, Julian  JR Northern Vance    

 18 Quinn, Neal  SR Corinth-Holders    

 19 Raymond, Christopher  JR Cardinal Gibbons    

 20 Ren, Jordan  FR Chapel Hill    

 21 Snow, William  FR Corinth-Holders    

 22 Terdik, Andrew  SO Fike    

 23 Twiddy, Dylan  SR Orange    

 24 Zeleskey, Matthew  SO Cardinal Gibbons    

 
 

Event  7   Women 50 Yard Free 

  Name Yr   School   

 1 Acierno, Katherine  FR Chapel Hill    

 2 Bess, Emily  JR Havelock    

 3 Brooks, Elizabeth  SO Swansboro    

 4 Carter, Michaela  SR Corinth-Holders    

 5 Davis, Taylor  SR Hunt    

 6 Hegemann, Laura  JR Orange    

 7 Jackson, Jennifer  JR Nash Central    

 8 Jones, Paige  JR Chapel Hill    

 9 Kloetzer, Hannah  SO Cedar Ridge    

 10 Kunkel, Caroline  FR Cardinal Gibbons    

 11 Lavely, Jillian  FR Rocky Mount    

 12 Loynes, Anna  FR West Carteret    

 13 Malcolm, Patricia  SR Eastern Wayne    

 14 Marson, Katie  FR Chapel Hill    

 15 Nelson, Caitlin  SR West Carteret    

 16 New, Cassie  SO Cardinal Gibbons    

 17 Nolte, Stephanie  SO Orange    

 18 Romero, Reina  JR Jacksonville    

 19 Sacco, Emma  JR Cardinal Gibbons    

 20 Shain, Rose  SO Chapel Hill    

 21 Sherwood, Darby  JR Swansboro    

 22 Swiss, Danielle  SO Topsail    

 23 Thompson, Claire  SR Fike    

 24 Wanbaugh, Maddy  SR Cardinal Gibbons    

 
 

Event  8   Men 50 Yard Free 

  Name Yr   School   

 1 Batson, David  SR Chapel Hill    

 2 Boehlert, Julian  JR Cardinal Gibbons    

 3 Bohmer, Nathan  SR Cardinal Gibbons    

 4 Boyette, Hunter  JR Hunt    

 5 Brewster, John Thomas  FR Cardinal Gibbons    

 6 Bridges, Zachary  JR South Johnston    

 7 Calero, Adam  JR South Brunswick    

 8 Churchill, Cole  SR Cedar Ridge    

 9 Clark, Robert  JR West Carteret    

 10 Compton, Zachary  JR Hunt    

 11 Eron, Christopher  JR Chapel Hill    

 12 Jacobson, Casey  JR Orange    

 13 Lowery, Evan  SR Northern Vance    

 14 Phillips, Wyatt  JR Rocky Mount    

 15 Pudik, Jake  SR Chapel Hill    

 16 Ren, Takoda  JR Chapel Hill    

 17 Rice, Payton  JR Topsail    

 18 Schneider, Seth  JR Havelock    

 19 Sessions, Mason  JR Topsail    

 20 Sherrill, Bryce  JR Corinth-Holders    

 21 Stokes, Jacob  SO Corinth-Holders    

 22 Todd, Marc  JR Cardinal Gibbons    

 23 Venters, Grayson  SR Topsail    

 24 Winslow, John  SR Hunt    

 
 



NCHSAA-Championship Meet  Hy-Tek's MEET MANAGER 

 NCHSAA 3A East Regional Championships - 2/6/15 to 2/7/15 

 Entries List 
 

Event  10   Men 1 mtr Diving 

  Name Yr   School   

 1 Billman, Thomas  SR Chapel Hill    

 2 Kissell, Justin  JR Cardinal Gibbons    

 3 Margolis, Daniel  SR Chapel Hill    

 4 Reilly, Patrick  SR Cardinal Gibbons    

 5 Schuman, Bennett  SO Cardinal Gibbons    

 
 

Event  11   Women 100 Yard Butterfly 

  Name Yr   School   

 1 Acierno, Katherine  FR Chapel Hill    

 2 Allen, Haley  JR Cardinal Gibbons    

 3 Allen, Olivia  SO Cardinal Gibbons    

 4 Andrews, Megan  SO Northern Vance    

 5 Billman, Niki  SO Chapel Hill    

 6 Black, Gabbie  JR Topsail    

 7 Croom, Caitlin  FR Topsail    

 8 Davis, Kaylee  SO Cleveland    

 9 DeSelm, Claire  JR Chapel Hill    

 10 Hagedorn, Claire  FR Jacksonville    

 11 Hodges, Abby  FR Fike    

 12 James, Hailey  SR Topsail    

 13 Jones, Cassie  FR Fike    

 14 Kampen, Kendall  SR Topsail    

 15 Matrejek, Danielle  JR Hunt    

 16 Miller, Anna-Dreher  FR Rocky Mount    

 17 O'Dell, Rory  SR Northwood    

 18 Ogren, Libby  FR Cardinal Gibbons    

 19 Phillips, Hannah  JR Orange    

 20 Sharpe, Kaley  SO Nash Central    

 21 Sherrill, Hallie  FR Corinth-Holders    

 22 Wanbaugh, Maddy  SR Cardinal Gibbons    

 23 White, McKenzie  FR South Brunswick    

 24 Wulff, Fallon  SR Chapel Hill    

 
 

Event  12   Men 100 Yard Butterfly 

  Name Yr   School   

 1 Allred, Daniel  SR Orange    

 2 Batson, David  SR Chapel Hill    

 3 Benson, Will  SR Fike    

 4 Buffa, Philip  JR Havelock    

 5 Compton, Zachary  JR Hunt    

 6 Croom, Brandon  JR Topsail    

 7 Edge, Patrick  JR West Carteret    

 8 Hoppe, Christopher  JR Cardinal Gibbons    

 9 Humphrey, JD  SR Cardinal Gibbons    

 10 Humphrey, Shane  JR Cardinal Gibbons    

 11 Langston, Dalton  SO Cleveland    

 12 Lower, Christian  FR Corinth-Holders    

 13 Madar, Matthew  JR Fike    

 14 Mozier, Tommy  JR Chapel Hill    

 15 Murray, Tyler  SO Jacksonville    

 16 O'Donnell, Patrick  SR Chapel Hill    

 17 Page, Luke  SO Fike    

 18 Perry, Julian  JR Northern Vance    

 19 Samuelson, Seth  FR Chapel Hill    

 20 Snow, William  FR Corinth-Holders    

 21 Twiddy, Dylan  SR Orange    

 22 Watko, Cherokee  JR Cardinal Gibbons    

 23 Yates, Devan  SO Swansboro    

 24 Zhang, Kevin  FR Topsail    

 
 



NCHSAA-Championship Meet  Hy-Tek's MEET MANAGER 

 NCHSAA 3A East Regional Championships - 2/6/15 to 2/7/15 

 Entries List 
 

Event  13   Women 100 Yard Free 

  Name Yr   School   

 1 Baiotto, Maddison  JR Swansboro    

 2 Conte, Elizabeth  SR Northwood    

 3 Dalsimer, Aimee  FR Rocky Mount    

 4 Durham, Anabelle  SR Chapel Hill    

 5 Dykstra, Emily  JR Cardinal Gibbons    

 6 Jones, Paige  JR Chapel Hill    

 7 MacKinnon, Anna  SO Chapel Hill    

 8 Malcolm, Patricia  SR Eastern Wayne    

 9 McCown, Kirsten  JR Orange    

 10 Nelson, Caitlin  SR West Carteret    

 11 Nolte, Stephanie  SO Orange    

 12 Peele, Amanda  SR Northwood    

 13 Provost, Caroline  SR Swansboro    

 14 Pudik, Sophie  SR Chapel Hill    

 15 Rogers, Abigail  FR Fike    

 16 Rudd, Bailey  SO South Brunswick    

 17 Sacco, Emma  JR Cardinal Gibbons    

 18 Sauls, Abby  FR Aycock, C. B.    

 19 Scharf, Hannah  FR South Brunswick    

 20 Stone, Sammy  SR Cardinal Gibbons    

 21 Swiss, Danielle  SO Topsail    

 22 Thompson, Claire  SR Fike    

 23 Van Tassel, Lindsey  FR Cardinal Gibbons    

 24 Welge, Cassidy  SR Northwood    

 
 

Event  14   Men 100 Yard Free 

  Name Yr   School   

 1 Anselmo, Chris  SO South Brunswick    

 2 Blackwell, Bailey  SR Corinth-Holders    

 3 Bohmer, Nathan  SR Cardinal Gibbons    

 4 Bunner, Colin  JR Cedar Ridge    

 5 Chastain, Zech  SO Aycock, C. B.    

 6 Currens, Joshua  SO Cardinal Gibbons    

 7 Dollar, Harrison  SR Hunt    

 8 Eron, Christopher  JR Chapel Hill    

 9 Fallon, Tommy  FR West Brunswick    

 10 Fischer, Christian  SO Cedar Ridge    

 11 Hubbard, Tom  FR Cardinal Gibbons    

 12 Hunter, Anthony  JR Cardinal Gibbons    

 13 Hunter, Travis  JR Havelock    

 14 Langston, Dalton  SO Cleveland    

 15 Li, Ang  SO Chapel Hill    

 16 Marshall, Aaron (Case)  SR Topsail    

 17 Mefford, Zach  SO Cleveland    

 18 Montague, Collin  FR Orange    

 19 Orlowski, Elliot  SR Cedar Ridge    

 20 Palmer, Ethan  FR Corinth-Holders    

 21 Phillips, Wyatt  JR Rocky Mount    

 22 Pudik, Jake  SR Chapel Hill    

 23 Ren, Takoda  JR Chapel Hill    

 24 Sherrill, Bryce  JR Corinth-Holders    

 
 

Event  15   Women 500 Yard Free 

  Name Yr   School   

 1 Binkley, Allison  SR Rocky Mount    

 2 Bobbitt, Clara  FR Northern Vance    

 3 Boyer, Jessica  SO Topsail    

 4 Boyette, Faith  JR Eastern Wayne    

 5 Cairns, Adelaide  SO Cardinal Gibbons    

 6 Dalsimer, Serena  JR Rocky Mount    

 7 Dease, M'Lynn  JR Orange    

 8 Forrest, Jaylyn  SO Chapel Hill    

 9 Jones, Sarah  FR Fike    

 10 Kloetzer, Hannah  SO Cedar Ridge    

 11 Knaven, Uma  SO Chapel Hill    

 12 Loynes, Anna  FR West Carteret    

 13 Pennington, Scout  JR Topsail    

 14 Pinnell, Shannon  FR Orange    

 15 Raczka, Mary Kate  SR Cardinal Gibbons    

 16 Raynor, Meg  SO Corinth-Holders    

 17 Rea, Emily  SO West Carteret    

 18 Robertson, Olivia  JR Swansboro    

 19 Rocque, Jacqi  SO Cardinal Gibbons    

 20 Shain, Rose  SO Chapel Hill    

 21 Terrill, Gabby  SO Corinth-Holders    

 22 Thomas, Natalie  JR Chapel Hill    

 23 Whitwell, Joey  SO Northern Nash    

 24 Wombacher, Sierra  SR Cardinal Gibbons    

 
 

Event  16   Men 500 Yard Free 

  Name Yr   School   

 1 Brauer, Beau  FR Chapel Hill    

 2 Brees, Brian  FR Corinth-Holders    

 3 Bretzmann, Thomas  FR Chapel Hill    

 4 Bryant, Austin  SR West Carteret    

 5 Cairns, John  SO Cardinal Gibbons    

 6 Cairns, Noah  SR Cardinal Gibbons    

 7 Carter, Chris  JR Corinth-Holders    

 8 Conger, Joshua  JR Northwood    

 9 Edgecomb, Austin  JR Southern Wayne    

 10 Fischer, Christian  SO Cedar Ridge    

 11 Fischetti, Christopher  SO Cardinal Gibbons    

 12 Hall, Will  JR Cleveland    

 13 Harold, Tanner  SR Fike    

 14 Johnson, Caleb  SO Topsail    

 15 Madar, Matthew  JR Fike    

 16 Mehringer, Noah  SR Northwood    

 17 Murray, Tyler  SO Jacksonville    

 18 Partrick, Ryan  FR Corinth-Holders    

 19 Rose, Eli  JR Chapel Hill    

 20 Ruppart, Dustin  JR West Brunswick    

 21 Svadeba, Eric  JR Corinth-Holders    

 22 Watko, Cothalee  FR Cardinal Gibbons    

 23 Werden, Jacob  SO Chapel Hill    

 24 Widman, Jack  SO Cedar Ridge    

 
 



NCHSAA-Championship Meet  Hy-Tek's MEET MANAGER 

 NCHSAA 3A East Regional Championships - 2/6/15 to 2/7/15 

 Entries List 
 

Event  17   Women 200 Yard Free Relay 

  Team   Relay   

 1 Aycock, C. B.      

 2 Cardinal Gibbons      

 3 Cedar Ridge      

 4 Chapel Hill      

 5 Cleveland      

 6 Corinth-Holders      

 7 Eastern Wayne      

 8 Fike      

 9 Havelock      

 10 Hunt      

 11 Jacksonville      

 12 Nash Central      

 13 Northern Vance      

 14 Orange      

 15 Rocky Mount      

 16 Smithfield-Selma      

 17 South Brunswick      

 18 Southern Nash      

 19 Swansboro      

 20 Topsail      

 21 Triton      

 22 West Carteret      

 23 Western Harnett      

 24 White Oak      

 
 

Event  18   Men 200 Yard Free Relay 

  Team   Relay   

 1 Aycock, C. B.      

 2 Cardinal Gibbons      

 3 Cedar Ridge      

 4 Chapel Hill      

 5 Cleveland      

 6 Corinth-Holders      

 7 Eastern Wayne      

 8 Fike      

 9 Havelock      

 10 Hunt      

 11 Jacksonville      

 12 Nash Central      

 13 Northern Vance      

 14 Orange      

 15 Rocky Mount      

 16 South Brunswick      

 17 South Johnston      

 18 Southern Nash      

 19 Swansboro      

 20 Topsail      

 21 Triton      

 22 West Carteret      

 23 Western Harnett      

 24 White Oak      

 
 

Event  19   Women 100 Yard Backstroke 

  Name Yr   School   

 1 Baiotto, Maddison  JR Swansboro    

 2 Black, Gabbie  JR Topsail    

 3 Boyle, Kate  SR Cardinal Gibbons    

 4 Carter, Michaela  SR Corinth-Holders    

 5 Durham, Anabelle  SR Chapel Hill    

 6 Harrison, Kara  JR Smithfield-Selma    

 7 Hegemann, Laura  JR Orange    

 8 Hodges, Abby  FR Fike    

 9 Kampen, Kendall  SR Topsail    

 10 MacKinnon, Anna  SO Chapel Hill    

 11 Marshall, Lauren "drew"  FR Topsail    

 12 Marson, Katie  FR Chapel Hill    

 13 O'Dell, Rory  SR Northwood    

 14 Rea, Emily  SO West Carteret    

 15 Roach, Kiersten  FR Cardinal Gibbons    

 16 Rocco, Savanna  SO Southern Nash    

 17 Romero, Reina  JR Jacksonville    

 18 Scharf, Hannah  FR South Brunswick    

 19 Shepherd, Sarah  SO Northwood    

 20 Sherrill, Hallie  FR Corinth-Holders    

 21 Squires, Melody  SR Fike    

 22 Van Tassel, Lindsey  FR Cardinal Gibbons    

 23 White, McKenzie  FR South Brunswick    

 24 Wombacher, Sierra  SR Cardinal Gibbons    

 
 

Event  20   Men 100 Yard Backstroke 

  Name Yr   School   

 1 Batson, Adam  FR Chapel Hill    

 2 Blackwell, Neil  JR Fike    

 3 Blandford, Connor  JR Corinth-Holders    

 4 Boehlert, Julian  JR Cardinal Gibbons    

 5 Boyette, Hunter  JR Hunt    

 6 Chastain, Zech  SO Aycock, C. B.    

 7 Cheever, Ray  SR Northern Vance    

 8 Fallon, Tommy  FR West Brunswick    

 9 Fischetti, Christopher  SO Cardinal Gibbons    

 10 Flynn, Mason  SO Havelock    

 11 Goodson, Ryan  SR South Brunswick    

 12 Hall, Collin  SR Western Harnett    

 13 Hall, Will  JR Corinth-Holders    

 14 Herbert, Sam  SR Chapel Hill    

 15 Li, Ang  SO Chapel Hill    

 16 Makdad, Bradley  SR Eastern Wayne    

 17 Moore, Colin  SO Orange    

 18 Norris, Langdon  FR Nash Central    

 19 Orlowski, Elliot  SR Cedar Ridge    

 20 Quinn, Neal  SR Corinth-Holders    

 21 Raymond, Christopher  JR Cardinal Gibbons    

 22 Ren, Jordan  FR Chapel Hill    

 23 Sanguily, Michael  FR Cardinal Gibbons    

 24 Temple, Booker  JR Triton    

 
 



NCHSAA-Championship Meet  Hy-Tek's MEET MANAGER 

 NCHSAA 3A East Regional Championships - 2/6/15 to 2/7/15 

 Entries List 
 

Event  21   Women 100 Yard Breaststroke 

  Name Yr   School   

 1 Benvenuto, Christina  SO Cardinal Gibbons    

 2 Billman, Niki  SO Chapel Hill    

 3 Churchill, Rebecca  SR Cedar Ridge    

 4 Davis, Kaylee  SO Cleveland    

 5 Dowling, Kaitlin  SO Cardinal Gibbons    

 6 Fevang, Tara  JR Swansboro    

 7 Grandin, Stephanie  JR Corinth-Holders    

 8 Guillou, Emilie  SO Corinth-Holders    

 9 Harrell, Madeline  FR Fike    

 10 Hawkins, Hannah  FR Chapel Hill    

 11 Jackson, Jennifer  JR Nash Central    

 12 Johnson, Lauren  SR South Brunswick    

 13 Kunkel, Caroline  FR Cardinal Gibbons    

 14 McGhee, Augusta  FR Cedar Ridge    

 15 Munagorri, Veronica  SO West Carteret    

 16 Pagans, Ally  SO Topsail    

 17 Peele, Amanda  SR Northwood    

 18 Popowitch, Sofia  JR Hunt    

 19 Provost, Caroline  SR Swansboro    

 20 Stone, Sammy  SR Cardinal Gibbons    

 21 Taekman, Lauren  JR Chapel Hill    

 22 Taekman, Sarah  JR Chapel Hill    

 23 Ward, Sommer  JR West Carteret    

 24 Zou, Sophia  SO Eastern Wayne    

 
 

Event  22   Men 100 Yard Breaststroke 

  Name Yr   School   

 1 Blackwell, Bailey  SR Corinth-Holders    

 2 Bowersox, Tyler  SO South Brunswick    

 3 Brauer, Beau  FR Chapel Hill    

 4 Cairns, Noah  SR Cardinal Gibbons    

 5 Carter, Chris  JR Corinth-Holders    

 6 Churchill, Cole  SR Cedar Ridge    

 7 Gallagher, Ryan  SO Topsail    

 8 Harwell, Emery  SR Chapel Hill    

 9 Howell, Jack  SR Southern Nash    

 10 Humphrey, Shane  JR Cardinal Gibbons    

 11 McLeod, Garrison  SR South Johnston    

 12 Montague, Collin  FR Orange    

 13 O'Donnell, Patrick  SR Chapel Hill    

 14 Olkeriil, Nick  SO Swansboro    

 15 Page, Luke  SO Fike    

 16 Pan, Ting  SO Chapel Hill    

 17 Parham, Stanton  SR Northern Vance    

 18 Pellegrino, Maverick  SO Corinth-Holders    

 19 Stevens, Luke  JR Cardinal Gibbons    

 20 Stokes, Jacob  SO Corinth-Holders    

 21 Terdik, Andrew  SO Fike    

 22 Valour, Theo  SR Cedar Ridge    

 23 Venegas, David  JR West Brunswick    

 24 Zeleskey, Matthew  SO Cardinal Gibbons    

 
 

Event  23   Women 400 Yard Free Relay 

  Team   Relay   

 1 Cardinal Gibbons      

 2 Chapel Hill      

 3 Cleveland      

 4 Corinth-Holders      

 5 Eastern Wayne      

 6 Fike      

 7 Havelock      

 8 Hunt      

 9 Jacksonville      

 10 Nash Central      

 11 Northern Vance      

 12 Northwood      

 13 Orange      

 14 Rocky Mount      

 15 Smithfield-Selma      

 16 South Brunswick      

 17 Southern Nash      

 18 Swansboro      

 19 Topsail      

 20 West Carteret      

 21 Western Harnett      

 

 

 

 
 

Event  24   Men 400 Yard Free Relay 

  Team   Relay   

 1 Cardinal Gibbons      

 2 Cedar Ridge      

 3 Chapel Hill      

 4 Cleveland      

 5 Corinth-Holders      

 6 Eastern Wayne      

 7 Fike      

 8 Havelock      

 9 Hunt      

 10 Jacksonville      

 11 Nash Central      

 12 Northern Vance      

 13 Orange      

 14 Rocky Mount      

 15 Smithfield-Selma      

 16 South Brunswick      

 17 South Johnston      

 18 Southern Nash      

 19 Southern Wayne      

 20 Swansboro      

 21 Topsail      

 22 West Brunswick      

 23 West Carteret      

 24 Western Harnett      


